



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 3549 of 2025

Kalpnath And 10 Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 14 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Rohit Kumar Singh, Surendra Kumar Sharma

Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Rameshwar Prasad Shukla

Court No. - 2

HON'BLE PRAKASH PADIA, J.

1. List of fresh cases has been revised. Nobody is present on behalf of petitioner except learned Standing Counsel for the respondent-State.
2. Put up as fresh after six weeks before the appropriate Bench.

(Prakash Padia,J.)

November 20, 2025

Pramod Tripathi